MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007111 BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 22 2051107484
SINKAR ROHAN NARESH (JAYA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007112 BATCH: 075  SR. NO: 33 2051006296

SURPURIYA PRITAM CHANDRAKANT (CHHAYA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS



007113

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 24 2051107487

*SURYAWANSHI DHANASHRI SHANKAR (SHAKUNTALA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007114

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 25 2051107494

SURYAWANSHI HEMENDRA GULABRAO (SUREKHABATI)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007091 BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 1 2051107466

AMIT VILASRAO PONKSHE (VAISHALI)

(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007092 BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 2 2051107468

*ANU ASHOK RANGARI (SADHANA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007093 BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 3 2051107446
BHILARE SUDHIR RAJKUMAR (USHA)

(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007094  BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 4 2051107496

CHUTTAR SIDDHARTH MAHENDRA (NIRANJANA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



007095

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 5 2051107448

DESHMUKH SUNIL LAXMANRAO (NIRMALA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(101)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007096

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 6 2051107450

GAWAI KAPIL VASANTRAO (KANTA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



007097

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 7 2051107452

*HOLKAR SHOBHA VAIJINATH ()
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007098

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 8 2051107453

JATHAR AMOL MAHADEO (UMABAT)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



007099

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 9 2051107455

KADAM SUNIL SHANKAR (SUREKHA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007100

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 075  SR. NO: 10 2051107457

*KAMBLE YOGITA SUDHAKAR ()
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007101 BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 12 2051107459
KOLHE SACHIN SHIVAJI (NELIMA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007102  BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 13 2051107460

LOKHANDE SURAJ SHAHAJI (VAISHALI)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007103 BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 14 2051107462

MANE RANJIT POPATRAO (USHA DEVI)

(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007104  BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 15 2051107503

NANDAWADEKAR VILAS DATTU (CHANDRABAI)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



YEAR/SEM

IT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007105 BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 16 2051107492
NARKAR UMESH GANPAT (SUMATI)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007106 BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 17 2051107464

YEAR/SEM

*PAWAR AMRUTA PANDURANG (CHAYYA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



007107

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 19 2051107470

RAUT MUKUND NAGNATH (SATYABHAMA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007108

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 20 2051107481

SABALE AMOL BABA (VANDANA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



007109

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 21 2051107483

*SHETTY SHUBHA GANGADHAR (LAXMI)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007110

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 075  SR. NO: 32 2051006164

SHEWALE DEEPAK SHIVAJI (SUNANDA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS



007115

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 26 2051107488

*SUWARNA MADHUKAR GAJBHIYE (RAMA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007116

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 075  SR. NO: 27 2051107499

TUPE SUNIL RAMDAS (DWARKA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020146  BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 73 2051006245

MADANE PRAVIN ANANDRAO (RATNAMALA)

(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020147 BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 75 2051006313

SAWANT ROHAN PRADIP (VIDYA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES

(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028475 BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 34 2051006291

AMOL PURUSHOTTAM KHANDAR ()

(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028476 BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 38 2051006243

CHAVHAN RAJESH ARJUN (MEENA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



028477

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 42 2051006187

DHAYGUDE NITIN ABAJI (RATAN)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

028478

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 075  SR. NO: 44 2051006169

DURGADE AMOL BHAGWAN (NANDA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
IT (202)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028479  BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 45 2051006239
DUSHINGE DATTATRAY CHAGAN (MANDA)

(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028480 BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 47 2051006218
GURAV SUSHIL SHIVAJI (SUNITA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028481 BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 49 2051006211
KASABE SANKET ABHIMANYU (JAYASHREE)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
(206)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

028482

DATE TIME
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(A) SERVICES MARKETING

(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 075  SR. NO: 52 2051006227

KHANDARE MANISH SADASHIV (PUSHPA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028483 BATCH: 075  SR. NO: 55 2051006298

MADANE GORAKH NANASO (KAMAL)

(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028484 BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 83 2050902988

MORE SANDEEP BHASKAR (RAMABAI)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028485 BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 60 2051006237
PATHAN TAHIR MAHAMUDKHAN (SHEHNAJ)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028486  BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 61 2051006292

PATIL DIPAK SUBHASH (NIRMALA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITI (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITTI (304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028487  BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 86 2050902979
PATIL RANJIT SUBHASH (NIRMALA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028488  BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 63 2051006213

PHATANGARE DEEPAK SOMNATH (SHASHIKALA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028489  BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 67 2051006216
SHINDE KAILAS PRATAPRAO (VIMALBAI)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028490 BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 68 2051006310

*SONWALKAR SANTOSH BAPURAO ()
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028491  BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 69 2051006167

TAMBE BAPU RAGHU (RANJANA)

(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

028492

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 075  SR. NO: 36 2051006312

*BHOITE DIPALI DINKAR (KUSUM)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
ITTI (309)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

(B) DIRECT TAXATION

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028493 BATCH: 075  SR. NO: 37 2051006301
BHOSALE NAVNATH BALBHIM (NANDA)

(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028494  BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 40 2051006244

DEVKAR ANKUSH RAMCHANDRA (RAJASHRI)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028495 BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 78 2050902954

GOJARE SANDIP HARIBHAU (SHINDHUBAI)

(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028496  BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 46 2051006302

GURAV RAVIRAJ MACHINDRA (SANGITA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028497  BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 79 2050903001
JETHWA CHETAN PRAKASH (DINA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028498  BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 51 2051006250

KHAMKAR SUHAS PANDURANG (PUSHPA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028499 BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 53 2051006222
KOKATE KIRAN DILIPRAO (DIPA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028500 BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 80 2050902963

KORDE VISHAL BHALCHANDRA (SUREKHA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028501 BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 82 2050902944

MOHITE SURAJ DHONDIRAM (SUJATA)

(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028502 BATCH: 075  SR. NO: 57 2051006299

NARNAVAR RAMCHANDRA ANKUSH (ANJANA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



028503

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 58 2051006307

NEMADE HITENDRA LAXMAN (USHA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM

IT (202)
ITIT (302)
(309)

Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

028504

DATE TIME
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(B) DIRECT TAXATION

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 075  SR. NO: 59 2051006223

NILESH DNYANDEO RAUT (RUKHAMA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



APR/MAY 2012
2050806737

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

028505 BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 84
PADAWALE ROHIT RAJARAM (RUPALI)

(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028506  BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 87 2050902993

PAWAR SUSHIL SURESH (JAYA)

(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028507 BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 62 2051006303
PHARATE NILESH VISHWANATH (SULBHA)

(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028508  BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 91 2050806699

SONAR JAYPRAKASH NARAYAN (KANTA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028509 BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 35 2051006172
BARGE PANKAJ DILIPKUMAR (SHARADA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028510 BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 39 2051006294

DETHE VIKAS DNYANDEO (SAVITA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

028511 BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 88
PONDKULE ARUN TANAJI (ALKA)

(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM

ITTI (302)

028512

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 66

SHEWALE RAJNIKANT KISAN (PRAMILA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
IT (202)
(206)

ITT (301)
(302)
(333)

IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2050902972

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051006305

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028513 BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 41 2051006306

DHANDE VIJAY ASHOK (PARVATIBAI)

(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028514  BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 48 2051006208

*KAMBLE SANGHAMITRA DHARAMAPAL (AMRAPALI)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028515 BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 54 2051006295
LANKE AMIT SITARAM (CHANDRABHAGA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028516  BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 56 2051006309

MATKAR AJIT ANIL (ASHA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



028517

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 64 2051006230

*PRATIKSH DEVIDAS NANDANWAR (GAYATRI)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)

(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

028518

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 075  SR. NO: 65 2051006221

*SAWANT BHAVANA SHARAD (SUREKHA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(301)
(302)
(325)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE TIME
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



028519

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 70 2051114021

VELE MADHUKAR BALU (MANGAL)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM

ITT

Iv

(323)
(324)
(325)
(326)
(327)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

028520

DATE TIME
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
(E) TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT(I) (OUTOF 50)
(E) ORG.DEVELOPMENT (I) (OUTOF 50)
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 075  SR. NO: 43 2051114019

DONGARE MAHESH PARSHURAM (ASHA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(328)
(329)
(330)
(33D

(332)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

DATE TIME

(F) INTERNATIONAL MARKETING
(F) INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN MGNT.
(F) ENVIRONMENT & GLOBAL COMPETITIVENESS
(D) %NTERNATIONAL REGULATORY ENVIRONMENT(I) (OUTOF

50
(F) EXPORT & IMPORT PROCEDURES (I) (OUTOF 50)
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028521  BATCH: 075 SR. NO: 89 2051012818
PRASAD MUKESH KAILASH (INDU)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028522 BATCH: 075  SR. NO: 71 2051114022

WALVE NANDKUMAR BALASAHEB (USHA)
(1140) TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0663) VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SR.NO.2/3/4,KONDHWA (BK

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITII (328) (F) INTERNATIONAL MARKETING
(329) (F) INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN MGNT.
(330) (F) ENVIRONMENT & GLOBAL COMPETITIVENESS
(33D (D) %NTERNATIONAL REGULATORY ENVIRONMENT(I) (OUTOF
50
(332) (F) EXPORT & IMPORT PROCEDURES (I) (OUTOF 50)
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431D (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (ouTOF 50)



